
$955.88

$955.88

$955.88

$1,398.84

$1,778.83

$908.14

No ChargeNo Charge

No Charge

$109.97

$109.97

$109.97

$160.93

$204.64

$104.48

No ChargeNo Charge

No Charge

$845.91

$845.91

$845.91

$1,237.91

$1,574.19

$803.66

No ChargeNo Charge

No Charge

Year 1 (Class of 2023)**

Year 2 (Class of 2022)   

Year 3 (Class of 2021)

Year 4 (Class of 2020)

Regular Member

Part-time Member

Parental LeaveParental Leave

Student Member

2023—2024
OCA Annual Fees

https://us-tdm-tso-15eb63ff4c6-1626e-16d8d2cce87.force.com/LightningMemberPortal/s/

