

OCA Annual Fees 2023—2024

OCA Membership Category		2023-24 Fees*	HST Total	Annual OCA Total
Save & Serve for First-Year Graduates: First-year graduates can volunteer 20 hours with the OCA for a free one- year membership.	Year 1 (Class of 2023)**	\$845.91	\$109.97	\$955.88
	Year 2 (Class of 2022)	\$845.91	\$109.97	\$955.88
	Year 3 (Class of 2021)	\$845.91	\$109.97	\$955.88
	Year 4 (Class of 2020)	\$1,237.91	\$160.93	\$1,398.84
Regular Member		\$1,574.19	\$204.64	\$1,778.83
Part-time Member For members with fewer than 60 patient visits per week and work less than 15 hours per week.		\$803.66	\$104.48	\$908.14
Parental Leave For members not currently practising due to parental leave.		No Charge	No Charge	No Charge
Student Member Students enrolled at any chiropractic college are entitled to become members of the OCA at no charge.		No Charge	No Charge	No Charge

If you have any questions, please contact us via the OCA Self-Serve Member Portal here.

^{*} In response to growing support for OCA Aspire, the Ontario Chiropractic Association (OCA) is waiving an inflation rate increase and reducing 2023-24 member fees by 2% (or 5% for members who subscribe to OCA Aspire by July 31, 2023).

^{**} OCA membership program for first-year graduates! Pay your annual membership fee or volunteer 20 hours with the OCA to get a free one-year membership and gain valuable professional volunteer experience.